
COLONIST
6 PANEL  

TEXTURED

SANTA FE
2 PANEL ARCH VG  

SMOOTH

CAIMAN  
2 PANEL ARCH 

SMOOTH

CARRARA  
2 PANEL
SMOOTH

ROCKPORT
5 PANEL  
SMOOTH

6/8

HOLLOW CORE 1-3/8"
DOUBLES IN STOCK!DOUBLES IN STOCK!
3/0

$$219219
4/0

$$249249
5/0

$$279279
SINGLESSINGLES
IN STOCK!IN STOCK!

$$109109
DOUBLES IN STOCK!DOUBLES IN STOCK!
3/0

$$239239
4/0

$$269269
5/0

$$299299
SINGLESSINGLES
IN STOCK!IN STOCK!

$$119119
DOUBLES IN STOCK!DOUBLES IN STOCK!
3/0

$$239239
4/0

$$269269
5/0

$$299299
SINGLESSINGLES
IN STOCK!IN STOCK!

$$119119
DOUBLES IN STOCK!DOUBLES IN STOCK!
3/0

$$239239
4/0

$$269269
5/0

$$299299
SINGLESSINGLES
IN STOCK!IN STOCK!

$$119119
DOUBLES HOT PRICE!DOUBLES HOT PRICE!
3/0

$$259259
4/0

$$289289
5/0

$$319319
SINGLESSINGLES
HOT PRICE!HOT PRICE!

$$119119
SOLID CORE 1-3/8" $$249249 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0

20 MIN FIRE 
SOLID CORE 1-3/4"

$$319319 2/8
$$319319

2/6, 3/0
SPECIAL ORDER

ININ
STOCK!STOCK!

2/8
$$319319

3/0
SPECIAL ORDER

ININ
STOCK!STOCK!

2/8
$$319319

2/6, 3/0
SPECIAL ORDER

ININ
STOCK!STOCK! 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 2/8, 3/0

BIFOLD 1-3/8" $$119119
2/0

$$8989
2/6

$$8989
3/0

$$8989
ININ

STOCK!STOCK!
2/0

$$9999
2/6

$$9999
3/0

$$9999
ININ

STOCK!STOCK!
2/0

$$9999
2/6

$$9999
3/0

$$9999
ININ

STOCK!STOCK!
2/0

$$9999
2/6

$$9999
3/0

$$9999
ININ

STOCK!STOCK! 2/0, 2/6, 3/0

8/0
HOLLOW CORE 1-3/8" $$259259 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 8/0 SINGLES8/0 SINGLES

IN STOCK!IN STOCK!
$$229229 8/0 SINGLES8/0 SINGLES

IN STOCK!IN STOCK!
$$229229 8/0 SINGLES8/0 SINGLES

HOT PRICE!HOT PRICE!
$$229229

SOLID CORE 1-3/8" $$349349 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0

20 MIN FIRE 
SOLID CORE 1-3/4"

$$439439 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 2/8, 3/0

YOUR
LOW

PRICE!

COLONIST
6 PANEL  
SMOOTH

MADISON
1 PANEL  
SMOOTH

MONROE  
2 PANEL
SMOOTH

CONMORE
5 PANEL  
SMOOTH

6/8

HOLLOW CORE 1-3/8" $$159159 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 $$179179 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0

SOLID CORE 1-3/8" $$249249 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 $$269269 – – –

20 MIN FIRE 
SOLID CORE 1-3/4"

$$319319 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 $$339339 2/8, 3/0 2/8, 3/0 2/8, 3/0

BIFOLD 1-3/8" $$119119 – $$149149 – 2/0, 2/6, 3/0 2/0, 2/6, 3/0

8/0
HOLLOW CORE 1-3/8" $$259259 – $$289289 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 1/6, 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 –

SOLID CORE 1-3/8" $$349349 2/0, 2/4, 2/6, 2/8, 3/0 $$399399 – – –

20 MIN FIRE 
SOLID CORE 1-3/4"

$$439439 2/8, 3/0 $$449449 2/8, 3/0 2/8, 3/0 –

YOUR
LOW

PRICE!

INTERIOR MOLDED DOORS – PRICE LIST

PRE-HUNGPRE-HUNG
UNITS!UNITS!

PRE-HUNGPRE-HUNG
UNITS!UNITS!

041425

• �SILL: SILVER (STD), OR BRONZE (+$20) 
• FULL WEATHERSTRIPPING  
• SINGLE OR DOUBLE-BORE  
• �JAMBS: 4-5/8" (STD), OR 6-9/16" (+$30)

• SINGLE BORE  
• 2-1/8" FACE BORE  
• 2-3/8" BACKSET  
• PAINT GRADE JAMBS  

• 1-1/2" PAIR HINGES  
• 3-1/2" 5/8" RADIUS HINGES  
• SILVER OR BRONZE HINGES
 

•� �JAMBS: 4-5/8" (STD),  
OR 5-1/4" (+$20), OR 6-5/8" (+$20) 

•� �DOUBLE UNITS: DOUBLE PRICE +$100
•� �ADD T-ASTRAGAL TO DOUBLE (+$50)

STANDARD FEATURES: 20 MIN FIRE DOORS:   


